IS-WR-RadiantPEX-AL-Connections
For Residential or Commercial Radiant Heating and Snow Melt Applications
NOT FOR
P
O
TA B L E  U
S
E

5/8" (15.9 mm) Compression Fitting O-Ring 10 81008567
3/4" (19.1 mm) Compression Fitting O-Ring 10 81008568
1" (25.4 mm) Compression Fitting O-Ring 10 81008569
Compression Fitting
*1/2" fittings will be indicated by a blue mark.
Ream, shape and prep tubing
Insulator washer
Assemble components
Insert fitting
Thread connection
IS-WR-RadiantPEX-AL-Connections  2207 EDP# 81014767 © 2022 Watts
Description Model# Order# lbs.
3/8" x 200' (Coil), RadiantPEX-AL RL06-200-OR 81011133 18
1/2" x 300' (Coil), RadiantPEX-AL RL0508-300-OR 81010635 23
1/2" x 1000' (Coil), RadiantPEX-AL RL0508-1000-OR 81010637 70
5/8" x 300' (Coil), RadiantPEX-AL RL10-300-OR 81007605 35
5/8" x 1200' (Coil), RadiantPEX-AL RL10-1200-OR 81007606 130
3/4" x 100' (Coil), RadiantPEX-AL RL12-100-OR 81007607 18
3/4" x 300' (Coil), RadiantPEX-AL RL12-300-OR 81007608 48
3/4" x 500' (Coil), RadiantPEX-AL RL12-500-OR 81007609 73
1" x 100' (Coil), RadiantPEX-AL RL16-100-OR 81007610 20
1" x 300' (Coil), RadiantPEX-AL RL16-300-OR 81007611 54
Limited Warranty: Watts Regulator Co. (the “Company”) warrants each product to be free from defects in material and workmanship under normal usage for a period of one year from the date of
original shipment.  In the event of such defects within the warranty period, the Company will, at its option, replace or recondition the product without charge.
THE WARRANTY SET FORTH HEREIN IS GIVEN EXPRESSLY AND IS THE ONLY WARRANTY GIVEN BY THE COMPANY WITH RESPECT TO THE PRODUCT.  THE COMPANY MAKES NO OTHER
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED.  THE COMPANY HEREBY SPECIFICALLY DISCLAIMS ALL OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO THE IMPLIED